ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
L-802A
Airport Rotating Beacon
Description* Part Number
120VAC, 60Hz, Class I L802A6116
220-240VAC, 50Hz, Class I L802A6125
220-240VAC, 60Hz, Class I L802A6126
120VAC, 60Hz, Class II L802A6216
220-240VAC, 50Hz, Class II L802A6225
220-240VAC, 60Hz, Class II L802A6226
Description Part Number
Tell-tale Relay, 120VAC L801/802 T/T HBM 120
Tell-tale Relay, 220-240VAC L801/802 T/T HBM 240
Tower Mounting Kit 4200-0000